

Lalezarian Development Announces Manhasset Glen II

The last available subdivision in the Village of Plandome

GREENVALE, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, September 7, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Laffey Real Estate, exclusive Sales and Marketing agents for Manhasset Glen II, is pleased to announce the completion of three unique homes in the nine home community. Located on a wooded cul-de-sac, Manhasset Glen II is notably the last available subdivision in the Village of Plandome providing a rare opportunity to purchase new construction.

Lalezarian Development, renowned builders in New York, selected Licensed Associate Broker, <u>Mary</u> <u>Rohan</u> of Laffey Real Estate's Manhasset Office to represent the project. After a decade of planning, construction crews broke ground on the first three homes in late 2015. Site plans detail three new custom homes offering best-in-class architecture, expert millwork with sophisticated finishes and thoughtfully designed layouts. Homes are now open for private showings and immediate occupancy.



The community is conveniently located in the heart of Manhasset. Close to the Plandome train station, world class Americana Manhasset Shopping locale, a multi-faceted cultural mecca. Manhasset Glen II is also part of the acclaimed Manhasset Public School District. The Village of Plandome is among the most affluent suburbs in the country. It boasts many historically significant houses belonging to former financiers and industrialists within the village.

Starting prices for the first phase of construction range from \$3,750,000 to \$4,900,000.

About Laffey Real Estate

Laffey Real Estate has Offices in Nassau, Suffolk and Queens, with over 400+ agents and transacts more than one billion dollars in annual real estate sales. Through their affiliation with Leading Real Estate Companies of the World® <u>www.LeadingRE.com</u>, a global real estate network of over 600 of the best-known real estate firms, Laffey is also a member of Luxury Portfolio International®.

Cathy M Poturny/SVP Marketing & Media Relations Laffey Real Estate 516-626-1500 x390 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.